
Phenix City Board of Education 2024-2025 Meeting Dates
Meetings are held in the boardroom located at 1210 9th Avenue, Phenix City, AL 36867, unless otherwise noted

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, July 18, 2024 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 6:00 PM Budget Hearing#1
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 6:30 PM Work Session
Thursday, August 22, 2024 6:00 PM Budget Hearing#2
Thursday, August 22, 2024 6:30 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, September 19, 2024 @ Central High (D2) 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, November 21, 2024 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, December 19, 2024 @ Sherwood Elementary (D1) 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, January 23, 2025 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, February 20, 2025 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, March 20, 2025 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, April 17, 2025 @ South Girard (D3) 6:00 PM Board Meeting

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:00 PM Work Session
Thursday, May 22, 2025, 6:00 PM Annual Meeting

Meetings are subject to change and notice will be given if changes are made.
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